800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM 800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM1
LEGACY ENDURA
Technical Specifications & Assembly
Endura Internal Drawer Kit, 238mm F Height
	� Concealed full-extension soft-close slides
	� 238mm drawer side height
	� 6-way adjustment: Height (+/- 2mm), Lateral (+/- 1.5mm), Tilt
(+0.5mm / -2.5mm )

550mm 22” 105-MS238T-GM550 105-MS238T-SW550
600mm 24” 105-MS238T-GM600 105-MS238T-SW600
Internal Drawer Kit Ordering Guide
Description Part#
Legacy Drawer Front Internal 1100mm GM 105-HT10022-GM
Legacy Drawer Front Internal 1100mm SW 105-HT10022-SW
Legacy Cross Rail Square 1100mm GM 105-HT10071-GM
Legacy Cross Rail Square 1100mm SW 105-HT10071-SW
Front Fixing Plastic Bracket 238mm Height “Grey” for Inner Drawer 105-HD14014X-GM
Front Fixing Plastic Bracket 238mm Height “White” for Inner Drawer 105-HD14014X-SW
Additional Parts (Required)
Transform your kitchen with the Legacy Endura internal drawer
system, a high-quality and cost-effective solution available in elegant
Silk White and stylish Matte Grey. Maximize your space by stacking